
MILL BALLET SCHOOL

2023- 2024 Class Schedule    I   September 11, 2023 - May 23, 2024

   To register go to www.millballetschool.com    I    Call: (609) 397-7244    I    Email: info@millballetschool.com    I    Visit: 46 Sugan Road New Hope, PA 18938

 Join us on Social Media    I    Facebook - Mill Ballet    I    Twitter @MillBallet    I    Youtube - Mill Ballet School    I    Instagram @millballetschool    I Download the Mill Ballet App 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C Studio A Studio B Studio C

Kinderdance
9:30-10:15

Ballet 1
9:30-10:30

Pre Ballet
10:30-11:15

Ballet 2
10:30-11:30

Trainee Program
11:30-1:30

Ballet 3/4
11:30-12:45

Contemporary 1
4:30-5:30

Dance 
Conditioning 2

4:30-5:15

Kinderdance
4:30-5:15

Ballet 1
4:30-5:30

Ballet 3/4 
4:30-5:45

Pre Ballet
   4:30-5:15

Ballet 6 
4:30-5:45

Ballet 5
4:30-5:45

Pre Ballet
4:30-5:15

Ballet 4/5
4:30-5:45

Pre Pointe
4:30-5:45

Ballet 2/3
4:30-5:30

Trainee Program Workshops

Ballet 5/6
5:30-7:00

Dance 
Conditioning 1

5:15-6:00

Ballet 5/6 
5:30-6:45

Pointe 1
5:45-6:45

Tap 1
   5:30-6:30

Pointe 3
5:45-6:45

Pointe 2 
5:45-6:45

Ballet 1/2 
5:45-6:45

Pointe 
Variations 1
5:45-6:45

Ballet 6
5:45-7:00

Theater Jazz 1
5:45-6:45

Pointe 2
6:45-7:45

Pointe 3
6:45-7:45

Tap 2
   6:45-7:45

Contemporary 3
6:45-7:45

Ballet 4/Pointe 
1

6:45-8:15

Pointe 
Variations 2
7:00-8:00

Teen/Adult Ballet
7:00-8:15

Theater Jazz 2
6:45-7:45

Hip Hop 1
7:00-8:00

Contemporary 2
6:00-7:00

Tap 3
   7:45-8:45

Theater Jazz 3
8:00-9:00

Hip Hop 2
8:00-9:00



2023-2024 School Closings and Important Dates
Monday, September 11, 2023 | First Day of Classes

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 | School Closed

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 - Saturday, November 25, 2023 | School Closed

Monday, December 18, 2023 - Saturday, January 6, 2024 | School Closed

Monday, January 15, 2024 | School Closed

Monday, March 11, 2024 - Sunday March 17, 2024 I School Closed

Friday, March 29, 2024- Monday, April 1st, 2024 | School Closed

Thursday, May 23, 2024 | Last Day of Classes


